117000077464

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ

Office Use Only



700301650087

07/24/17--01035--017 **30.00

17 JUL 24 PH 2: 14 DIVISION OF BURGE CHARLONS

O SIIVIMONS JUL 28 2017

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	CHANGET	N AUTHORIZED MANAGE	R	
SURJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en	nclosed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		John Edward Tirrell IV		
			Name of Person	
		GALACTECH LLC		
		<u>. </u>	Firm/Company	_
		9848 Rocky Bank Drive		
			Address	
		Naples, FL34109		
		FT 1100 C 1 F	City/State and Zip Code	
		JTirrell98@gmail.com or J	to be used for future annual report not	(fication)
For fu	rther information co	oncerning this matter, please c	•	aran, y
	Edward Tirrell IV		239 233-5743	
	Name of	f Person	at ()	ne Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$2	25,00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Control Tallahassee, FL 3	on rations enter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GALACTECH LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	ly Company as it now appears on our records.) a Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C Florida document number L17000077464	Company were filed on April 06, 2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the designation "L1.C" or the a	bbreviation "L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		- P
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDL	(ESS)	of 21 PP
		2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add	 	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida_	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Dylan Slade Dubberly	7975 PRESERVE CIR APT 1032	
		Naples, FL34119	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Bryan Johnson	319 South Lexington Ave	= Add
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Pittsburgh, PA 15208	Remove
			Remove FILED Charles 24 PH 2:e14 Charles 24 PH
			— GMA T
			Rémove
			€; □ Change
			
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗅 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

One	of our clients for a project they offered to our company. We had to file a civil lawsuit in Collier County
to g	tet Dylan to return our company 3D printer and Desktop that we paid for. No capital was invested in the LLC
by I	Dylan and he was paid for all the work he completed before he left Galactech and stopped communication.
We	hope that we can update this as soon as possible to move further as a company. Thank you so much.
	ONISION OF CONTRACTORS
	CONTRACTOR
	UKS
effect :: If	edate, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed it's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ecoi ne 9	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier Oth day after the record is filed.
ed	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Equity for Galactech:

49.00%
17.00%
17.00%
17.00%

100.00%